
The notice of E-filing classes of B. Com 3 semester students have been revised w. e. f. 
20.11.2024 as follows: 

Total marks: 75 (Internal Assessment: 20 marks; Practical Examination 25 marks; 
Theory Examination: 30 marks) 

Date Roll Nos. 

20/11/2024 476 - 600 

601 - 675 
241-020 
(001 - 011) 

21/11/2024 000 --120 

121 - 240 

22/11/2024 241 - 350 

351- 475 

Notice 
Date : 19/11/2024 (Revised) 

25/11/2024 476- 600 

601 -675 
241-020 

(001 � 011) 

Time 

1.00PM 
2.00 PM 
2.30PM 

3.30PM 

1.00PM 
2.00 PM 
2.30PM 

3.30PM 
1.00PM 

2.00 PM 
2.30PM 

3.30PM 
1.00PM 
2.00 PM 

2.30PM 
3.30PM 

Class will 
taken by 
Rimjim Borah 

Rimjim Borah 

Bikash Kr Jain 

Bikash Kr Jain 

Rimjim Borah 

be Topics to be taught 

Rimjim Borah 

Filing of ITR 

All classes will be held at E-Resource Centre, Library 

Filing of ITR 

Dipjoy Langthasa E-GST Registration Procedure 

E-GST Registration Procedure 

Dipjoy Langthasa E-GST Registration Procedure 

E-GST Registration Procedure 

E-GST Registration Procedure 

E-GST Registration Procedure 

The Head of the Department will supervise all the classes. The dates of practical examination 
will be notified later on. 

(Dr. Bipul Ch. Kalitaj 
Head of the Deptt. Accountancy 

K.C. Das Commerce College 
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