Notice Date: 19/11/2024 (Revised)

The notice of E-filing classes of B. Com 3rd semester students have been revised w. e. f. 20.11.2024 as follows:

Total marks: 75 (Internal Assessment: 20 marks; Practical Examination 25 marks; Theory Examination: 30 marks)

Date	Roll Nos.	Time	Class will be taken by	Topics to be taught
20/11/2024	476 - 600	1.00PM- 2.00 PM	Rimjim Borah	Filing of ITR
	601 – 675 241-020 (001 – 011)	2.30PM- 3.30PM	Rimjim Borah	Filing of ITR
21/11/2024	000120	1.00PM- 2.00 PM	Bikash Kr Jain	E-GST Registration Procedure
-	121 - 240	2.30PM- 3.30PM	Bikash Kr Jain	E-GST Registration Procedure
22/11/2024	241 - 350	1.00PM- 2.00 PM	Dipjoy Langthasa	E-GST Registration Procedure
	351- 475	2.30PM- 3.30PM	Dipjoy Langthasa	E-GST Registration Procedure
25/11/2024	476 - 600	1.00PM- 2.00 PM	Rimjim Borah	E-GST Registration Procedure
	601 – 675 241-020 (001 – 011)	2.30PM- 3.30PM	Rimjim Borah	E-GST Registration Procedure

All classes will be held at E-Resource Centre, Library

The Head of the Department will supervise all the classes. The dates of practical examination will be notified later on.

(Dr. Bipul Ch. Kalita) Wy.
Head of the Deptt. Accountancy
K.C. Das Commerce College